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Spec Sheet

Tyvek Silica Gel Packet-1/2 gram

Silica Gel

Water Absorption RH>20%

Water Absorption RH>50%

Water Absorption RH>90%

Wear Ratio

Bulk Density

LOI (180 deg C)

Qualified Ratio of Spherical Particle
Qualified Ratio of Particle Size

Packet
Material
Seal
Dimensions
Weight

SKU
Brand
Protects
Lowers RH
Shelf Life
Packed

8.90%
21.80%
32.10%
0.01%
748 gl
1.50%
85%

98.5%

Coated DuPont Tyvek
Back sealed
20 x 33 mm
.05 -1 gram

SPW05

Desicco

0.4L of enclosed space
35-40%

2 years in original packaging

12,000 packets divided into 5 PE bags



