Desicco Pty Ltd

L13 465 Victoria Avenue, Chatswood NSW 2067 www.desicco.com.au P: 02 9844 5451; E: sales@desicco.com.au

Spec Sheet



Tyvek Silica Gel Packet - 1/2 gram

Silica Gel

Water Absorption RH≥20%	8.90%
Water Absorption RH≥50%	21.80%
Water Absorption RH≥90%	32.10%
Wear Ratio	0.01%
Bulk Density	748 g/l
LOI (180 deg C)	1.50%
Qualified Ratio of Spherical Particle	85%
Qualified Ratio of Particle Size	98.5%

Packet

Material Coated DuPont Tyvek

Seal Back sealed Dimensions 20 x 33 mm Weight .05 - 1 gram

SKU SPW05
Brand Desicco

Protects 0.4L of enclosed space

Lowers RH 35 - 40%

Shelf Life 2 years in original packaging

Packed 12,000 packets divided into 5 PE bags